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List of Participants

Aihong Xie State Key Laboratory, Lanzhou, China xieaih@lzb.ac.cn
Aleksandra Kowal INTiBS, Wroclaw, Poland a.kowal@int.pan.wroc.pl
Alessandro Cicoira 3G, Univ. Zurich, Switzerland alessandro.cicoira@geo.uzh.ch
Alessio Golzio DST, Univ. Milano, Italy alessio.golzio@unimi.it
Alexander Raphael Groos GIUB, Univ. Bern, Switzerland alexander.groos@giub.unibe.ch
Alvaro Ayala IFU, ETH Zurich, Switzerland ayala@ifu.baug.ethz.ch
Amandine Sergeant Institut de Physique du Globe de Paris, France sergeant@ipgp.fr
Andrea Manconi Earth Sciences, ETH Zurich, Switzerland andrea.manconi@erdw.ethz.ch
Andrea Nascetti Univ. Rome ”La Sapienza”, Italy andrea.nascetti@uniroma1.it
Andreas Bauder VAW, ETH Zurich, Switzerland bauder@vaw.baug.ethz.ch
Andreas Vieli 3G, Univ. Zurich, Switzerland andreas.vieli@geo.uzh.ch
Anna Masseroli Dip. Scienze della Terra, Unimi, Italy anna.masseroli@unimi.it
Antonella Senese DST, Univ. Milano, Italy antonella.senese@unimi.it
Biagio Di Mauro Univ. Milano-Bicocca, Milan biagio.dimauro@unimib.it
Carlo Licciulli IUP, Univ. Heidelberg, Germany carlo.licciulli@iup.uni-heidelberg.de
Charalampos Charalampidis BAdW, Munich, Germany babis.charalamp@keg.badw.de
Christian Vincent LGGE, Univ. Grenoble, France christian.vincent@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr
Colin R. Meyer SEAS, Harvard, USA colinrmeyer@gmail.com
Daniel Farinotti VAW, ETH Zurich, Switzerland daniel.farinotti@ethz.ch
Daniel Thorlaksson ACINN, University of Innsbruck, Austria Daniel.Thorlaksson@student.uibk.ac.at
Davide Bertolo Regione Autonoma Valle d’Aosta, Italy d.bertolo@regione.vda.it
Davide Fugazza DST, Univ. Milano, Italy davide.fugazza@unimi.it
Emmanuel Thibert ETNA-Irstea, Univ. Grenoble Alpes, France emmanuel.thibert@irstea.fr
Fabian Lindner VAW, ETH Zurich, Switzerland lindner@vaw.baug.ethz.ch
Fabian Walter VAW, ETH Zurich, Switzerland walter@vaw.baug.ethz.ch
Fabien Maussion ACINN, University of Innsbruck, Austria fabien.maussion@uibk.ac.at
Fabrizio Troilo FondMS, Valle Aosta, Italy jpfosson@fondms.org
Fanny Brun IGE, Univ. Grenoble Alpes, France fanny.brun@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr
Francesca Pittino DISAT, Univ. Milano-Bicocca, Italy f.pittino@campus.unimib.it
Frank Paul 3G, Univ. Zurich, Switzerland frank.paul@geo.uzh.ch
Franz Goerlich 3G, Univ. Zurich, Switzerland franz.goerlich@geo.uzh.ch
Gabriela Zamorano GIUB, Univ. Bern, Switzerland zamorano@giub.unibe.ch
Giovanni Baccolo Univ. Milano-Bicocca, Italy Giovanni.Baccolo@mib.infn.it
Giovanni Kappenberger ex Meteoswiss, Switzerland glkappenberger@hotmail.com
Giulia Mazzotti SLF/WSL, Davos, Switzerland giulia.mazzotti@slf.ch
Guillaume Jouvet VAW, ETH Zurich, Switzerland jouvet@vaw.baug.ethz.ch
Gwendolyn Leysinger Vieli 3G, Univ. Zurich, Switzerland gwendolyn.leysinger@geo.uzh.ch
Harry Zekollari DGGF, VUB Brussel, Belgium harry.zekollari@vub.be
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Jakob Balassa IGF/ÖAW, Wien, Austria jakob.balassa@students.boku.ac.at
Jean Pierre Fosson FondMS, Valle Aosta, Italy jpfosson@fondms.org
Johannes Landmann VAW, ETH Zurich, Switzerland j landmann@gmx.de
Josef Lier IUP, Univ. Heidelberg, Germany josef.lier@iup.uni-heidelberg.de
Julien Seguinot VAW, ETH Zurich, Switzerland seguinot@vaw.baug.ethz.ch
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